
RESULTS
TRA Womens Pro - Over 18

Adult British Championships 2023

Lilleshall National Sports Centre

5th-6th August 2023

1st Exercise/2nd Exercise

Bib
NOC
Code

Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rank Total

E
Score

T
Score

Age
Bonus

HD
Score

GBRSTEVENSON Ellie162 37.1900.0 0.01

Aspire Gymnastics Club Hull 6.2 0.0 41.750

79.140

13.400

14.700

12.950

13.290 0.29.200

9.200

GBRLAKE Kaylee160 37.0200.0 0.02

Evolution Trampoline Club 5.6 0.0 41.530

78.550

13.600

14.700

12.830

12.920 0.09.400

9.500

GBRMILLER Kerry161 36.4800.0 0.03

Southampton Trampoline 5.2 0.0 41.490

78.170

15.300

15.500

11.290

11.180 0.29.800

9.700

GBRLOCKWOOD Rebecca46 34.9500.0 0.04

Aspire Gymnastics Club Hull 6.1 0.0 41.250

76.600

13.300

14.600

12.350

11.450 0.48.900

9.500

GBRCLACK Freya75 34.9100.0 0.05

Town Flyers Trampoline Club 4.7 0.0 39.600

74.610

14.200

13.900

11.000

11.310 0.19.700

9.700

GBRTAYLOR Alisha163 34.9000.0 0.06

Aspire Gymnastics Club Hull 3.9 0.0 39.500

74.400

14.300

13.700

11.800

11.900 0.09.300

9.500

GBRCHEEVERS Amy664 34.5400.0 0.07

Wirral Trampolining Club 4.2 0.0 32.780

67.320

11.400

14.500

9.080

10.440 0.09.600

8.100

 1Produced: Sat, 5 Aug 2023 17:35:30 BST Page 1 of


